
	
  
	
  
	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
CANTIENICA®	
  	
  €	
  Netto	
  Preise	
  
	
  

Modell	
   3	
   5	
   10	
   15	
   20	
   25	
   30	
  

Esche	
  Kern	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   67,23	
   65,55	
   63,87	
   63,03	
   62,18	
   61,34	
   60,50	
  

Esche	
  hell	
  	
   68,91	
   67,23	
   65,55	
   64,71	
   63,87	
   63,02	
   62,18	
  

Eiche	
  Natur	
   72,27	
   70,59	
   68,91	
   68,07	
   67,23	
   66,38	
   65,54	
  

Eiche	
  geräuchert	
   75,63	
   73,95	
   72,27	
   71,43	
   70,59	
   69,74	
   68,90	
  
  
Die	
  Mengenrabatte	
  gelten	
  auch	
  bei	
  gemischter	
  Zusammenstellung	
  der	
  Modelle.	
  
Nutzen	
  Sie	
  schon	
  den	
  Ombow,	
  so	
  wird	
  die	
  Stückzahl	
  bei	
  weiteren	
  Bestellungen	
  angerechnet.	
  	
  
	
  
	
  

 
 
	
  
Langsam	
  gewachsene	
  Harthölzer	
  in	
  Esche	
  und	
  Eiche	
  aus	
  heimischem	
  Wäldern	
  werden	
  schonend	
  
mit	
  Wasserdampf	
  gebogen	
  und	
  in	
  den	
  Berliner	
  Werkstätten	
  für	
  Menschen	
  mit	
  Behinderung	
  auf	
  
Ihrer	
  Wahl	
  der	
  Größen	
  zugeschnitten,	
  abgerundet,	
  von	
  Hand	
  feinstgeschliffen	
  und	
  geölt.	
  Um	
  den	
  
Verwaltungsaufwand	
  möglichst	
  gering	
  zu	
  halten,	
  bearbeiten	
  wir	
  dies	
  in	
  der	
  Regel	
  auf	
  Vorkasse.	
  
Unbenommen	
  dessen	
  kann	
  ein	
  angepasstes	
  Zahlungsziel	
  vereinbart	
  werden.	
   
	
  
	
  
Ombow	
  GbR	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  |	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Marienstraße	
  10	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  |	
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  info@ombow.de   


